Resultat- und Startliste Reg. Klubmeisterschaft 2014 Region 1

. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang

o OO WON -

. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
. Rang
Rang
Rang
9. Rang
10. Rang
11. Rang

© N GAWN

1. Rang
2 Rang
3. Rang

Kategorie A

KK Daniel

KK Kroneboys
KK Bienna 1

KK Léwen
KK Spiga 1

KK Garmiswil

Final Teilnehmer

Kategorie B
KK Touiring/Venus
KK Les Amis B
KK Les Amis A
KK Herrenmatt
KK Blonde 25

KK Tivoli

KK Silberstern
KK Rappenfluh
KK Delphin 2000

KK La Clef

KK Les Eclairs

Final Teilnehmer
Auszeichnung

Kategorie C
KK Bienna 2
KK Spiga 2
KK Chemin de Fer

Final Teilnehmer

Bern
Lyssach
Bienne
Kerzers
Flamatt
Garmiswil

Liusslingen

Courroux
Courroux
Flamatt
Naters
Payerne

Bonnefontaine
Rudswilbad

Bern
Fribourg
Genéve

Bienne
Flamatt
Payerne

839,6
822,0
810,0
800,6
798,0
794,2

795,0
779,0
774,0
768,4
757,0
757,0
756,4
756,4
745,8
729,6
722,4

775,0
740,6
703,2
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